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Support services for applicants
National contact points (NCPs)

Flemish institutions :
Margot Beereboom, NCP MSCA
tel +32-2-550-1576, margot.beereboom@fwo.be
Website : https://www.ncpflanders.be/

FWB institutions :
Nadège Ricaud, NCP MSCA
tel +32-2-504-9262, nadege.ricaud@frs-fnrs.be
Website : www.ncp.fnrs.be

Federal institutions : 
Bram Lefever, NCP MSCA
tel +32-2-238-3495, bram.lefever@belspo.be
Website : NCP Federal BE | Belspo
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Support services for applicants
Contact persons in Flemish academia and research centers

Marlies Lambrecht, Sarah De Baets
tel +32-16-320-946, msca-if@kuleuven.be

Pieter-Jan Hutsebaut
EU team UGent
tel +32-9-264-3633, eu-team@ugent.be

Liesbet Cockx, Kristof Geeraerts, Grants Office
tel +32-3-265-3198, research@uantwerpen.be

Stien Mommaerts, Manuela Jungmann, ELO, R&D VUB
tel +32-2-629-1087, elo@vub.be

Leen Lambrechts, Research Coordination Office UHasselt
tel +32-11-269-043, EUresearch@uhasselt.be
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Support services for applicants
Contact persons in Flemish academia and research centers

Jan Meneve, Research Office 
tel +32-14-335-669, jan.meneve@vito.be

Anne Van den Bosch, Director Public R&D Policies & Programs 
tel +32-16-281-682, Anne.VandenBosch@imec.be

Lieve Ongena, Senior Science Policy Manager
Elien Vandermarliere, International Grants Officer
tel +32-9-244-6611, grantsoffice@vib.be

Ann Verlinden, Saskia Decuypere, Research Office
research@itg.be

Ger van den Kerkhof, ELO
tel +32 497 438 247 / + 3211 790 560 
ger.vandenkerkhof@flandersmake.be
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Sara Wilmet, ADRE/RINT
tel +32 10 473836, mobility-adre@uclouvain.be, 
sara.wilmet@uclouvain.be

Ophélie Ladrière, Marilou Ramos Pamplona, Administration R&D
tel +32 4 366 5637/+32 4 366 5159, msca@uliege.be

Vanessa Gemis, Rachel Leproult, Dragana Petrovic, 
Département Recherche, Cellule Europe
tel +32 2 650 6718/3162/2996, ulb-europe@ulb.ac.be

Christelle Saout, ADRE
tel +32 81 72 50 47, christelle.saout@unamur.be

Support services for applicants
Contact persons in FWB universities
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Barbara Marchi, AVRE
tel +32 65 37 4776, barbara.marchi@umons.ac.be

Rocco Bellanova, SAR
sar@usaintlouis.be

Cédric BISTER, Cellule internationale
Tel +32 496 15 74 04, bister.c@synhera.be

Support services for applicants
Contact persons in FWB universities
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www.net4mobilityplus.eu

• Useful source of information: handbook for proposal, 
success stories , FAQ blog etc.

• Expected to be updated under Horizon Europe

Support services for applicants
Net4Mobility Plus: network of the MSCA NCPs

http://www.net4mobilityplus.eu/


Thank you for your attention

Good luck with your application

Nadège Ricaud, NCP MSCA, F.R.S.-FNRS
Bram Lefever, NCP MSCA, NCP federal BE
Margot Beereboom, NCP MSCA, NCP Flanders


